
ToughShield™ Plus
Zinc Nickel Plating for Steel Tube Fittings and Adapters



As part of an ongoing commitment to providing 

customers with superior products, Parker introduces 

ToughShield Plus zinc nickel plating. The transition 

to ToughShield Plus—which offers industry-leading 

corrosion protection—will begin in 2021.

New ToughShield™ Plus plating provides 
significantly longer corrosion protection

ToughShield Plus plating offers longer corrosion 
protection, providing end users with less frequent 
and easier maintenance, extended fitting service life, 
and increased resistance to the migration of rust to 
adjacent components.

New Parker standard 
plating for steel fittings 
and adapters

Zinc nickel plating is already 
recognized for providing 
exceptional corrosion protection. 
Building on that knowledge, 
Parker’s engineering team 
developed ToughShield Plus, a 
zinc nickel plating that goes a 
step beyond. In salt spray 
testing, fittings remain corrosion-
free significantly longer. This new 
standard plating helps protect 
customers’ systems longer.

Seamless plating 
transition

Fittings and adapters with 
ToughShield Plus are engineered 
and tested for a seamless 
transition into customer systems, 
offering full compatibility with the 
zinc and zinc nickel plating on 
current Parker fittings. 

Customers can expect  
NO CHANGES TO:
• Assembly procedures
• Pressure ratings and 

performance
• Industry specifications 

and approvals
• Paintability
• Environmental compliance 

including REACH, RoHS 
and ELV

Visually, there is a slight color 
change from silver to gray. 



ToughShield™ Plus zinc nickel plating forms 
a protective shield against costly corrosion.

Continuously working to improve the life of customers’ systems
Parker’s engineering and metallurgy experts, working closely with our customers, 
are dedicated to fundamentally understanding the cause of corrosion and how 
it progresses. As a result, new ToughShield™ Plus plating offers a significant 
improvement to corrosion resistance versus other available plating technologies.

The composition of 
ToughShield Plus 
provides the optimal 
balance of superior 
corrosion protection and 
assembly performance.

Reduced 
maintenance 
and downtime

No change 
to assembly 
procedures

Industry-leading  
corrosion 
protection

Steel substrate

Electroplated 
zinc nickel

Passivation 
(CrVI-Free)

Topcoat



Your local authorized Parker distributor

Europe, Middle East, Africa
AE – United Arab Emirates, 
Dubai 
Tel:  +971 4 8127100 
parker.me@parker.com

AT – Austria, St. Florian 
Tel:  +43 (0)7224 66201  
parker.austria@parker.com

AZ – Azerbaijan, Baku 
Tel: +994 50 2233 458 
parker.azerbaijan@parker.com

BE/NL/LU – Benelux,  
Hendrik Ido Ambacht 
Tel: +31 (0)541 585 000 
parker.nl@parker.com

BG – Bulgaria, Sofia 
Tel: +359 2 980 1344 
parker.bulgaria@parker.com

BY – Belarus, Minsk 
Tel: +48 (0)22 573 24 00 
parker.poland@parker.com

CH – Switzerland, Etoy 
Tel: +41 (0)21 821 87 00  
parker.switzerland@parker.com

CZ – Czech Republic, Klecany 
Tel: +420 284 083 111 
parker.czechrepublic@parker.com

DE – Germany, Kaarst 
Tel: +49 (0)2131 4016 0 
parker.germany@parker.com

DK – Denmark, Ballerup 
Tel: +45 43 56 04 00 
parker.denmark@parker.com

ES – Spain, Madrid 
Tel: +34 902 330 001 
parker.spain@parker.com

FI – Finland, Vantaa 
Tel: +358 (0)20 753 2500 
parker.finland@parker.com

FR – France, Contamine s/Arve 
Tel: +33 (0)4 50 25 80 25 
parker.france@parker.com

GR – Greece, Piraeus 
Tel: +30 210 933 6450 
parker.greece@parker.com

HU – Hungary, Budaörs 
Tel: +36 23 885 470 
parker.hungary@parker.com

IE – Ireland, Dublin 
Tel: +353 (0)1 466 6370 
parker.ireland@parker.com

IL – Israel 
Tel: +39 02 45 19 21 
parker.israel@parker.com

IT – Italy, Corsico (MI) 
Tel: +39 02 45 19 21 
parker.italy@parker.com

KZ – Kazakhstan, Almaty 
Tel: +7 7273 561 000 
parker.easteurope@parker.com

NO – Norway, Asker 
Tel: +47 66 75 34 00 
parker.norway@parker.com

PL – Poland, Warsaw 
Tel: +48 (0)22 573 24 00 
parker.poland@parker.com

PT – Portugal 
Tel: +351 22 999 7360 
parker.portugal@parker.com

RO – Romania, Bucharest 
Tel: +40 21 252 1382 
parker.romania@parker.com

RU – Russia, Moscow 
Tel: +7 495 645-2156 
parker.russia@parker.com

SE – Sweden, Spånga 
Tel: +46 (0)8 59 79 50 00 
parker.sweden@parker.com

SK – Slovakia, Banská Bystrica 
Tel: +421 484 162 252 
parker.slovakia@parker.com

SL – Slovenia, Novo Mesto 
Tel: +386 7 337 6650 
parker.slovenia@parker.com

TR – Turkey, Istanbul 
Tel: +90 216 4997081 
parker.turkey@parker.com

UA – Ukraine, Kiev 
Tel: +48 (0)22 573 24 00 
parker.poland@parker.com

UK – United Kingdom, Warwick 
Tel: +44 (0)1926 317 878 
parker.uk@parker.com

ZA – South Africa, Kempton Park 
Tel: +27 (0)11 961 0700 
parker.southafrica@parker.com

Parker Worldwide
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North America
CA – Canada, Milton, Ontario 
Tel: +1 905 693 3000

US – USA, Cleveland  
Tel: +1 216 896 3000

Asia Pacific
AU – Australia, Castle Hill 
Tel: +61 (0)2-9634 7777

CN – China, Shanghai 
Tel: +86 21 2899 5000

HK – Hong Kong 
Tel: +852 2428 8008

IN – India, Mumbai 
Tel: +91 22 6513 7081-85

JP – Japan, Tokyo 
Tel: +81 (0)3 6408 3901

KR – South Korea, Seoul 
Tel: +82 2 559 0400

MY – Malaysia, Shah Alam 
Tel: +60 3 7849 0800

NZ – New Zealand, Mt Wellington 
Tel: +64 9 574 1744

SG – Singapore 
Tel: +65 6887 6300

TH – Thailand, Bangkok 
Tel: +662 186 7000

TW – Taiwan, Taipei 
Tel: +886 2 2298 8987

South America
AR – Argentina, Buenos Aires 
Tel:  +54 3327 44 4129

BR – Brazil, Sao Jose dos Campos 
Tel: +55 800 727 5374 

CL – Chile, Santiago 
Tel: +56 2 623 1216

MX – Mexico, Toluca 
Tel: +52 72 2275 4200
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EMEA Product Information Centre
Free phone: 00 800 27 27 5374
(from AT, BE, CH, CZ, DE, DK, EE, ES, FI, FR, IE, IL, 
IS, IT, LU, MT, NL, NO, PL, PT, RU, SE, SK, UK, ZA) 

US Product Information Centre
Toll-free number: 1-800-27 27 537

www.parker.com


